School Districts in Blair County

County
Blair
Blair
Blair
Blair
Blair
Blair
Blair

School District

Altoona Area SD
Bellwood-Antis SD
Claysburg-Kimmel SD
Hollidaysburg Area SD
Spring Cove SD

Tyrone Area SD
Williamsburg Community SD

Population, 2020
57,301

8,305

5,313

26,861

13,243

13,078

3,441

Rural / Urban
Urban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural



