School Districts in Blair County

County	School District	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Blair	Altoona Area SD	57,301	Urban
Blair	Bellwood-Antis SD	8,305	Rural
Blair	Claysburg-Kimmel SD	5,313	Rural
Blair	Hollidaysburg Area SD	26,861	Rural
Blair	Spring Cove SD	13,243	Rural
Blair	Tyrone Area SD	13,078	Rural
Blair	Williamsburg Community SD	3,441	Rural